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Chapter Pages Other Topic Specifics 
3: The 
Ancient 
Israelites 

76A-76D 
76-79 
80-85 
 
 
 
86-92 
 
 
 
93-102 
 
 
 
 
103 
 
104-105 

jat.glencoe
.com 
 
History 
Online 

 
 
The First Israelites 
 
 
 
The Kingdom of Israel 
 
 
 
The Growth of Judaism 
 
 
 
 
Reading Review 
 
Assessment and Activities 

 
 
• The Early Israelites 
• The Promised Land 
 
 
• The Israelites Choose a 

King 
• David and Solomon 
• A Troubled Time 
 
• Exile and Return 
• The Jews and the Greeks 
• The Jewish Way of Life 
• The Jews and the Romans 

10: The 
Rise of 
Christianity 

338A-
338D 
338-341 
342-350 
 
 
365 
 
366-367 

  
 
The First Christians 
 
 
 
Reading Review 
 
Assessment and Activities 

 
 
• The Jews and the Romans 
• The Life of Jesus 
• The First Christians 
 
 

15: 
Medieval 
Europe 

508A-
508D 
508-511 
 
534-543 
 
544-552 
 
 
553-558 

 
 

 
 
 
 
Kingdoms and Crusades 
 
The Church and Society 
 
 
The Late Middle Ages 

 
 
 
 
• The Crusades 
 
• Religion and Society 
• Medieval Culture 
 
• Spain and Portugal Fight 
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Reading Review 
 
Assessment and Activities 
 

the Muslims 

Primary 
Sources 
Library 

739  Ancient Israelites  

 
 
 


