## The School Board of Broward County Multicultural, ESOL and Program Services Department

## Mandate: The Holocaust Social Studies Textbook – Correlations

# Textbook: Glencoe *Journey Across Time: The Early Ages* Grade: 6

Chapter	Pages	Other	Торіс	Specifics
3: The Ancient Israelites	76A-76D 76-79 80-85	jat.glencoe .com History Online	The First Israelites	<ul><li>The Early Israelites</li><li>The Promised Land</li></ul>
	86-92		The Kingdom of Israel	<ul> <li>The Israelites Choose a King</li> <li>David and Solomon</li> <li>A Troubled Time</li> </ul>
	93-102		The Growth of Judaism	<ul> <li>Exile and Return</li> <li>The Jews and the Greeks</li> <li>The Jewish Way of Life</li> <li>The Jews and the Romans</li> </ul>
	103		Reading Review	
	104-105		Assessment and Activities	
10: The Rise of Christianity	338A- 338D 338-341 342-350		The First Christians	<ul><li>The Jews and the Romans</li><li>The Life of Jesus</li><li>The First Christians</li></ul>
	365		Reading Review	
	366-367		Assessment and Activities	
15: Medieval Europe	508A- 508D 508-511			
	534-543		Kingdoms and Crusades	The Crusades
	544-552		The Church and Society	<ul><li>Religion and Society</li><li>Medieval Culture</li></ul>
	553-558		The Late Middle Ages	Spain and Portugal Fight

#### The School Board of Broward County Multicultural, ESOL and Program Services Department

## Mandate: The Holocaust Social Studies Textbook – Correlations

# Textbook: Glencoe *Journey Across Time: The Early Ages* Grade: 6

Chapter	Pages	Other	Торіс	Specifics
	559 560-561		Reading Review Assessment and Activities	the Muslims
Primary Sources Library	739		Ancient Israelites	